
PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONQTYITEM

Anchor Base11
3/8" Bolts 4 @ 90 DEG42
Pin-in-Hex Button Screw 
1/4-20 Stainless

23

Bollard Tube14
ABS Top Cap15
3/8" Washer46
Square Bolt Cover (ABS)17

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 1  OF 1 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED
EAS

EAS

EAS

EAS

1/19/2018

1/19/2018

1/19/2018

1/19/2018 DWG NO

3030

TITLE

Model 3030 Series Customer Print

SIZE

C
SCALE

REV
QTOLERANCE:            .0 = +/- .030

                               .00 = +/- .015
                              .000 = +/- .005      

Oberon, Inc. - 1315 S. Allen St. - State College, PA 16801

NOTE: All materials used in the construction of Oberon 
products must be RoHS compliant. Contact Oberon 
engineering if RoHS compliant materials are not available.

4.75 [120.7]

54.00 [1371.6]

16.00 [406.4] SQUARE

7

2

3

6

5

4

1

15.25 [387.4]

4.00 [101.6]

11.75 [298.5]

.88 [22.2]

2.50 [63.5]

2.00 [50.8]

2.00 [50.8]

16.00 [406.4] Bolt Circle

4.00 [101.6]

2.00 [50.8]

Ø.33 HOLE
TAPPED 3/8-16
FOUR @ 90°

.14 [3.5] Tapped 1/4-20

Tab for screws welded to
anchor plate 2 @ 180°

NOTE:
- Includes:
  (1) Fiberglass Bollard
  (1) Thermoplastic ABS Bolt Cover
  (1) G90 Galvanized Steel Anchor Base
  (1) T-Bar Bracket
  (1) Right Angle Equipment Bracket  
  (1) Cisco Mounting Bracket
  (4) 3/8" Bolts
  (2) 1/4-20 Hex Pin in Bit Tamper Resistant Screws
  (3) #10-32 Flat Head screws
  (4) #8-32 Screws
  (2) 1-7/16" Clamping U-bolt
  (1) 1.25" Equipment Pole
  (1) 1.25" Pole Fitting

Configurations
Model

Number
Style Color

3030 00 (Beveled) BK (Black)
3030 00 BZ (Bronze)
3030 00 GY (Gray)
3030 FT (Flat Top) BK


